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EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C
#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643
Contact Number: 6452 3298 (0) 9666 6356 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)
Email Address: emlautopteltd@gmail.com (45 } S33FC(
COMPANY REG, NO. - 53105453E

Vehicle Number : SJK 632A Date : 25.06.2018

Vehicle Model : HONDA CIvIC Chassis : JHMFD183065210332

Accident Date : 22.06.2018 TP Ins. AXA

Original Reg Date : 21.07.2006 (31.05.2021)

ESTIMATE

1 |1pc |BootLidAssy (71 690.50
2 |1pc |BootLid Badge -« 52.20
3 |1pc |BootLid Emblem 1.8 FleC 48.00
4 |1pc |BootLid Emblem | VTEC Mo 48.00
5 |1pc |BootLid Emblem CIVIC Hlo¢ 52.00
6 |2 pcs |BootLid Number Plate Lamps MW 5200 104 00
7 |2pes |BootLid Lamps #* KIS wievAy edr A 8| O rgl ('232{1(1:) 464 00
8 |2set |BootLid Lamp Inner Sealer ¥ 30.00 60.00
9 |2set |BootLid Lamp Clips i 25.00 50,00
10 |1 pc |Boot Lid Stopper 'Long’ >V 22.00 44 00
11 |1 pc |BootLid InnerLock I 194 00
12 |1 pc |BootlLid Lock Catch V¢~ 36.20
13 |1 pc |Boot Lid Weatherstrip ™ 159.50
14 |2 pcs |BootLid Hinges H»! 56.20 112.40
15 |1 pc |Rear Bumper Assy Ayt 689.20
16 |2 pcs |Rear Bumper Side Retainers  V*“ 38.00 76.00
17 |1set |Rear Bumper Clips M.« 50.00
18 |1 pc |Rear Bumper Lower Arch Garnish 7 ¢y~ I 58.00
19 |2 pcs |Talllamps Assy <% /Al mhpeat 339.20 678.40
20 |2 pes |Taillamp Inner Sealer 4L \ 30.00 60.00
21 [2set |Taillamp Clips “V L 25.00 50.00
22 |1 pc |Taillamp Lower Retainer v L 42 00 84.00
23 |1 pc |End Panel Assy 1)a. -4\ 465.00
24 |1 pc |End Panel Top Trim < uvac .t 119.60
25 |1 pc |End Panel Top Trim Cover <,', . 36.00
26 |1set |End Panel Top Trim Clips i, 30.00
27 |1 pc |Spare Tyre Panel Top Board 3! - 32180
28 |2 pcs |Rear Fender Inner Trims  <yL ¢ 16 HS A I o) 472 00
29 |2 set |Rear Fender Inner Trim Clips Sv.- l ¢ M5 At (30.00 60.00

f-uLi-‘__ p—

CI/F 5,364.80

Page 10of 2



EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLK 8 SIN

Contact Number; 64352 3298 (0) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

MING INDUSTRIAL Fs_"rp.ga SECTOR C
#01-68 SINGAPORE #7564

Email Address: emlautopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY REG, NO. : $3105453E

Vehicle No - SJK 632A BIF 5,364.80
1 |1pc |Rear ExhaustSilencer - " 593.00] -7 -
2 |2pes |Rear Exhaust Mountings %v'& 38.00 76.00| *
3 |1pc |Rear Exhaust Gasket Sv'L 46.20| ¥
4 |1pc |Rear Exhaust Heat Plate >\ 9280 X
YUL5 o \ 6,172.60
~uo.2l Less20% 1.543.15
35“"# L 462945
Special Nett
1 |1 pc |Rear Number Plate with Holder 12 SV 7000 | Lo X
2 |2 pcs |Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe & >+ 14000| <+ool- 28000 |7
3 [1pc [Body Panel Joint Sealant L« < 12600 | "h’l"'
4 |1set |Reverse Sensor '~ 25080 722 |~
460 02
Labour charge
Panel Beating _4-000.00 | 500]~
Spray painting 100000 3‘-’0}"
Check Wiring 5000 20 |-
Anti rust 10860 | Yo~
Remove and install carpet and seat. 120-00 b’a| -
Remove and install rear exhaust silencer. 126-00 ébll-
Remove and install rear reverse sensor. -B6-00- LI-(}I_-—
1855\~
My . i =
DL-\“E-]%-W € 10% v 37048
535032
NA  AdaA
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 28/6/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss 22-Jun-18
Date of appointment 25-Jun-18
Date of survey 25-Jun-18
Location of survey Em-1 Auto Pte Ltd

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SIK 632A

Make and Model HONDA CIVIC1.B L A - 178Bcc

Date of regﬁmatlnn 21-Jul-06

Excess

Market Value ] 28,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 13,529.00
Nett Loss S 14,471.00

Repair details:
[initial Estimate | 7,829.45
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 3,899.05
Check items (estimate) -3 -
Labour 5 1,850.00
Total 5 5,749.05
Lump Sum(if applicable) -]

|Number of days for repair |

S days




6252018

« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOOLVZ

Reference

None ¢

Loss Date
June 22, 2018

Request Date
June 25 2018

Due Date
July 2, 2018

Vendor Name
LEKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

Claim Portal

LEKK AUTO CONSULTAMTS FTE LTD(TP) = Meru

1505018@  1B06m

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SJK632A

Make
TPVD

wﬂpmmmwmﬂmmdwmﬂm himi#fservice-requests/TsarvicaRaquestNumber=53512

12



8/252018 Claim Portal

Model
UNKNOWN

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

FLUFF BAKERY PTE LTD

4 JALAN PISANG, 199071, Singapore
62222244
SHARON.SIA.SOOHUA@SIMEDARBY.COM.SG

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan
6568804269
kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
NOMN-REPORT

Messapos Involces History Documents Assessment Metries MNates

hmﬂmmﬁwﬁmmmﬁmﬂhhﬂ%dwmm.mm“mmmwu
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21 UKIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UM INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL - (D65 GLSAIZH] FAX @ (063) AZE6LNS

28 June, 2018

FLUFF BAKERY PTE LTD
4 JALAN PISANG
SINGAPORE 199071

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011503/Dua3 / SBMOOLVZ
YOUR REF : GBD 6461T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 6461T & SJK 632A ON 22.06.2018 ALONG/AT PIE
(CHANGI) SLIP ROAD TO LOYANG AVE

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your moltor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the acciden! to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you, We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the

accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor
[owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (it any)
* Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
* Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent wilness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim agains! any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability
with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any
compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive
any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection
with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to
thinthin@Ikkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind.
Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons
received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate,
admit liabllity or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer
shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim
subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the

policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/
commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us 1o look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within
seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your
insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper
notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 2360 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,
Claim Department

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Motar Claim Department



B21/2016 Claim Portal

LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD(TP) ~ Menii

<« Re:MANDATE IA - EM-1 - SJK 632A

Type
© Question

Message
PLS PROCEED WITH COR @ %4 400.00 OTHERS AS PROPOSED

hitps-{vp smariclaims axa com sgiclaim-portalitmiindex-vendor-service-requests himi#service-requestsiview-message/TsenviceRequesiNumber=53... 111
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 17/6/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 22-Jun-1B
Date of appaintment 25-lun-18
Date of survey 26-Jun-18
Location of survey EM-1 AUTO TRADE
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
ehicle number SIK B32A
Make and Model HONDA CIVIC
|Date of registration 21-Jul-06
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 28,000.00
Parf Rebate 5 13,529.00
Nett Loss. |5 14,471.00
Repair details:
[initial Estimate [ 7,829.45 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 4,000.32
Check itemns (estimate)
Labour 5 1,850.00
Total s 5,850.32
Lump Sum|if applicable) | S 4,650.00

|Number of days for repair |
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Remarks:
PENDING OI GIA
Mandate:
Liability(TP) TBA
Proposed repair cost 5 4,650.00
Loss of rental S 745,00 |5$100 x 7 days GST
LTA search fees 5 36,45 [57.45+ 29
Others
Proposed Total $ 5,431.45




EM-1 AUTO TRADE

DK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C
HO1-68 SINGAPORE 575643
Contact Number: 6452 31298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)
Email Address: em | autotradef@gmail.com
COMPANY REGISTRATION N0 SHO545IE

Letter of Demand
MIS  FOO PELLING
AXA INSURANCE (3) PTE LTT2 RefNo.  [R/PIOO259/ 1968 1P
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Dnte 12018
B SHENTON WAY
H27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE DOREI 1 WITHOUT PREIUDICE
Date of Accidem 22062018
Our Vehicle Number SJK 632A
Model HONDA CIVIC
Your Insured GBD 6461 T
Lump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Bryan) 1.3 4,650.00
LTA Search 5 745
GIA Fee $ 44,00
Liss of Use/Rental (7 days (@ $123.05/day) $ 861,35
Totl Amoum : § 5,562.80

Singapore Dollars : Five thousand Five hundred Sixty-Two and Cents Eighty only.

Page 1 of 1



Joy Irene (LKKAuto

From: Chia Sin Muk <emlautopteltd@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 30 November 2018 12:53 PM

To: Thin Thin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: LOD - SJK 632A, your ref. no. GBDB461T, DOA : 22.06.2018 TP - AXA
Attachments: SJKE32A, AXA LOD-30112018124612 pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find the attached LOD.

COR : $4,650.00
LTA :$ 7.45
GIA :$ 44.00

LOR : § 861.35

B it e

Total : $ 5,562.80

Kindly arrange for settlement.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Karen, on behalf of,

Chia Sin Muk (Mr)

m: (65) 9666 6556 | o: (65) 6452 3298 | f: (65) 6457 5776

EM-1 Auto Pte Ltd

Bl B #0]-68 Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sactor C Singapors 575643

Ca. / G5T Regéistration Number: 201316380R

mpertant This amall = confdestial and may be pravieged. | you arg nof the indenden regipenl, plEase gelels | angd neadity U by wond AheLdd nol
I her ey purposs nod dincloge e comtani (o any ofher peson Thank yoo
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S1TUBEAVE 180125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 62263561 FAX : (0651 67414108

01 July, 2019

FLUFF BAKERY PTE. LTD.
4 JALAN PISANG
SINGAPORE 199071

Dear Sir/Mdm,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3

YOUR REF : GBD 6461T

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD6461T AND SJK632A ALONG TPE (EXIT) LOYANG ON
22/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you thal we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd lo deal with the third party claim

against your policy

We have received a third-party claim(s) from EM1 Auto Trade acting on behalf of the owner
of SJKB32A against your molor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected because of the
claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and
according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of
your policy and seek to take conduct of third-party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent
must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following

to immychen@Ikkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below Is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and
status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage 1o all vehicles involved (If any)

Copy of the letter of authorization

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s),
you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any
of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives or make any compromise or settlement
without our prior knowledge and consent If you receive any correspondence or legal
document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us
immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care
Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiale any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may
have committed.



S1UTBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (065) 62563501 FAX @ (065) 67414108

In the event of receiving and handling of any third-party Injury claim(s), we shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6841 2828 or
lkk; . . Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can

assist you more effectively

Yours sincerely,

74
Jimmy
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108
Email. jimmychen@lkkauto.com

cc.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid (AXA)
(Mator Claims Dept)
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STK EB3R  perehy stiorise your worksbop EM-L Aste Troads.  (CompanyGST RIG.No, :
SSNOSHEIE ) pik 4 #0168 Sector C Sin Ming Industrinl Estatc Singspore 575643 to:

I Baeginor commenes repains 10 myfour motor vehicle;

L Seart o lnitiate thied party claims for dimages incurmel by me agatnst thinl pacty(les) responsibde foe the aciident.

). Tolnstuct EM-L Auto Trencha  on mylour behalf v wpotiate a seiflement with the thisd party and/
o his lnswrers o you deem (i, :

4. Toappont vehicle surveyor on my/oue behalf 10 determine reasonable it and period of repair.

s, mmmmrmlrhmrmmlumm-lmm by the third party amdior his
insurers for the clidm of my vehicle, i | am oot contactuble.

| prepared to attond st my/our solicitons’ office or (o attemd Court i connection with myfour claim, if necessary, [ shall
give my [ull co-operation mad support for the claim for cost of repaie s los of use and shull keep you lnfored of uny
carrespondences andfor sunmonn that | may receive due (o this sction befor agreelng 1o pay op of reeelve any modies
e to this claim

I suthotise you bo claim for the perbod of loss of wie s specified by the moior surveyor o sech thorer period due to
nceelersiod work. | further suthorise you 10 acoalerate the mpair period with evertime woek and additional resource, 1 will
pay you a masonable amount o reflect the sdditionnd peciod of time 1o shorton

Vinggres 1o keep you informed of ey docwment(s). meluding chouies, mailed i me by thind pary aodfor is imarers before

taking any oction, | also will not bank in any cheques lssucd by third pary lnsimnce and/or s imurors withuut the
approval of BM-| Aute [ﬁa}_ - gl should) | pel approval from EM-] Auo bank b the suld
cheqoes, | agree w pay M- Auo _Triesdds fhe full semtlement smout o staled on the cheqoes within 5 working

tays,

Should myfour cluim be panly sccessiul or uwisuecessful or cannol be poceeded with sndfoe IT any judpement ar
settlement ks not honoured or satisficd by third party, U'We:

. Agrea w pay yoo tho sum of monies (s agreed) or s cortified by the sarveyor appoinied, being e costs of repairs,
wnrvey lees andfor moy olher expenses reasonably Incurmed by you on wyfour belialf. Yon may use the recovered
nonasiiel from oy chabm for losy of us to partially offset the difermuce.

L Agren io pay you such increased cosl for sdditionnl resources and overtie work to shorien (e pedod of mepuir.

Y Will pay for any shorifall that miy cesult fn the setilement amionnt,

T the event that EM-1 Auto ¥

or the Repaieer ls compelied 1o enforce ghis underinking, FWe ugiee (hat lwe
shual! pary om a full f_ﬂﬁ,

is, the legal costs incurred by EM- | Auto TV or the Repairer,
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Provide always that this discharge of my

claim for domages relating to the damage 1o

my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect or

preclude me from making a further claim fiv
jcral and special domayns form

o ahe
AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

vihicle No GAD B4B1T finsdt veh] m
._ | SJK B32A (ween] | Model: HONDA CIVIC

Date of Aceident] Tine | 220618 1l . == =

Mkl Esbimate |95 1 'i' i 158 "-T"T o 4 S——— —

g un!_up Lo ?l 5 - —

Linsod Ll __:.!..*.'.'"'“.q e Ta)
_'E;.!-;.r'., i armyl ] s at § ptem g
LT FGHA Searth fee o + |

B ; —_— e — = IR ———— e ——

Final Settierment Sum | '3 510000 GLOBAL SUM
_Payee Name: EM-1 AUTO TRADE ;

18 Thied Party Workshop GIA fRegiviered? | | YES D] ND  (fenillynaeare Bow]

i o Wiom Gk Ragivinred Workdhop: Agieed Lty VOO
BI T e Gin Megistered Woihhop N A Apila able vesd Mo FOLA SOoom s N
MOYLA Larnby ) Aoy takmliby 1*) I
" Aagroipad L pgbubitg fg bae St ol ke pbioes o cibasiien e comgl B oo viebe e BUNGL o s ol iy
Hhieran ba -
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S MGHTS IF 50 REQUIRED IN THIS 5ETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED A AN ADMISUION OF
LIABILITY DN AXA AND THEIH CLENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNIR WHATSOEVER.
1 AKARESERVES THEIN HIGHTS UNDEN THE POLICY TEAMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW

Only applicable 1o rental claim - All documant sre to be subirmitted with thiv sestisment conbermation In the st iemtal
agrevivent | o s are nod received within 2 dops of this sigred confiomation, we will sutomabically revert to lows ol use daim
fer the MIMA rates

Wi/l conilirmed that 1is s o full snd fimal seitinment that we and o owr cheni bave/had ey agaimil yoo (AXA sl Hhies
poleyhelder fauthe v driver ftomfease| for soy gl sl lysses (pasyprosentfutie | arsing iom this accident

We conlitmed (hal we have the authorty of aur chent Lo st bar and an Dhes beball s gl socidest

¥ i

Sgnatuie ol worwhop representanye I Sagnafure of ﬁrilnr.- ! Wu-rlu-tup ﬂ.imp (i applicahic)
ge of Mimgaresisnt it e  Las =, Hame of Witness {.-

[1ate Rwvay ¢ l--'.(-- L

" ":- i ] mJ( L i Jri
XA 'mLyn-hummuM

Naime n”utl- » surveyii MRepreveriativie

fiatn \5\ ﬂ“ Lfﬂ

Erd apveenl muw e Dl | Copmjumiey les, B 'MIRLRR | SLE)
lsatinn Wiy H14 000 AL Dimgre Sinveapasre TR0
AEA Cmma Cwpitee #E 20043

Vil Mdinme oilly PN BAKN i i i



EM-1 AUTO TRADE

BLEK # SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR ¢
HO 168 SINGAPORE 575641
Contact Number: 6452 3208 (0) G666 6556 (H/P) 6457 STT6 (F)
Email Address: em L amtotrade @ gmail. com
COMPANY REGISTRATION NOx: 5310543101

INVGOICE

M/S OO PELLING

AXA INSURANCE (5) IMIELTD Rel Neo 190X 1968TE
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Date 28-06-21Y
B SHENTON WAY

2701 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE D681 |

Date ol Accident 22.06-2018

Our Vehicle Number SIK 6G32A

Model HONDA CIVIC

Your Insured GRD G T

Lump Sum Repair Cost (Recommended by LKK Bryan) 5 4,650,00
Fotad Armount ; 5 4 65000

Sugapore Dollars : Four thowsand S hundred and Filty only

Page 1 of 1
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1, Focriot Floesd, B0 574,
Auchor Contra Singapore 180001

£ 1 W it B B % A # IR 2 # :l:nﬁu'mfﬁnﬁ;.-{::i s 720
UNIQUE TOURIST SERVICE (m) LTD STH LI TADM71

Ca. oy, Mo 107401067R
AT, . GaY Hﬂ ,“_“- _M.fiﬂjﬂ‘_'_ !
Miss Foo PalLing Il 20, sinMing Lane, m|
Bik 308A Punggol Walk || #0B-51, Midview C!! I NO) YWP2017411
# 05-548 Singrpore 573268 e
Singapore 821308 | Tel82927856  agnec0ie '
H SirgmeEme, 20 ’
I i
= - — e — e __ TSI — :
1
Rental of one unil Honda Civic 1.6 Aulo
Registration no, SJN 6033 Z self driven
as from 22.06.2018 to 29.06.2016.
I
7 days al $115.00 per day $___ 80500
3 B05.00
Add GST al 7% 3 56.35
Amount Due $ B861.35

( SIN DOLLARS: EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY ONE AND THIRTY FIVE CENTS ONLY )

Stlandard Raled Supplies:$ 805.00
Total Amount of GST:§ 56.35

—



SIK 63548
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UNIQUE TOURIST SERVICE (PTE) LTD. W
. 20, Sin Ming Lana; #08-51, Midviaw City, Singnpors 573868
TEL: 5292 7656 EMAIL: unigtour @sifgnet.com sg
COMPANY REG NO: 197401067R - CARREATAL AN MEHT
GGTHEGND:ME—W1HT1-E B! 21565
EHICLE NO. &M 6&53 z MARE/MODEL HQ}J% CJVJ"C..
F/FMM.EC‘HFH.II %Jif_-'_ TR ; _—_\' {/““_“WT':’HJI{?{ X mesoun !EHW
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AoslauR Y o 851308 || sviw a‘rHlR mew B0
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AL GOURION AMAGE WAVER [COWATS _ PERDAY.IWEEK/ MONTH
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HOTE HUVR 18 LIABLE FO AL PARKING & TRAFFIC VIGLATIONS,
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SIGNATURE OF HIRER

DATE:

g

| HEREBY DECLARE THAT NO MOTOR
AGCIDENT HAD OCCURED DURING MY HIRE
OF YOUR MOTOR VEHICLE a; ugx‘rg: 1[3
THE ABOVE MENTIONED .

ANY SUBSTITUTED VEHICLE AS STATED
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Receip hittps:2ivel I gov.sgMaivel/sction/completel'ayment TFUNCTION

> Back to OneMatoring

Lannud Transpord Authomin
Land Tranapoit Authority
10 Sin Mang Drnen
Smgapora 575701
G5T Registration Mo, - M4-0D0GEEZD-2
Printl Date/Time | 22 Jun 2018 F18:10:04
Becelpt DateTime - 22 Jun 2018 / 18:10:04

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Aacaipt No. - ITNET-00000- 180622002174
Pravious Aiecoipt No.
S/N Item Descriptlon/ Amouni GST Amoint
Business Transaction Reference Belors Amount After GST
No. GST (55) (s$) (SS)

Result of Insumnce Enquiry - GBDGEAETT

Ag al 22 Jun 201815:55:00

Insurance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

1 Insuranog Enguary - QBD64ETT
Enquiry Foa 700 040 749
2018062218001 1005778

Sub-Total 700 049 T49
Total Belore Rounding 7.00 0.48 7.49
Rounding Diference 004
Total Amount Payabie 745
Paid By

201806221 80820784 ﬁ'rm:';.ftnﬁﬁ Bnil 7.45
Totas 7.45
Cash Ghange 000
Tandered Amount 7.45
Excess Rafundabla Amount 0.00

THANK YOLI AND HAVE A NICE DAY

Ploaso onsure thal all payments 1o tha Authorily ane good snd promptly seltied by the payment service
provider / financial Instiution. Otherwlise, the transaction and recelpl is conaldored void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

I e ) 22-Jun- 1B, 616 PM



: GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
Enﬁ I RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
GEN 8 Raftias Quay #18-00, Singapore (48580
l".sumce Phane, +65 8224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Cperaling Hours: Monday 1o Friday 8am o Spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE ©51 Registration No: MA00017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Hol No: GR-18-(86H10
Dt of Request: 20/06/2018 Your Rel Na WALK IN KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD
BLK B #D1-58 BIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTORC
SINGAPORE 575843

Dear SirMadam,

Your Vehicle No: SJKB32A

Date of Accident: 22/08/2018

Place of Acoident: PIE SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Involving Viehicle No.  GBDBAB1T (NO REPORT) CALL WATHIN 7 DAYS 27-511

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT [55)

E-Fila Baarch Fae (Public) 14.02
GST Amount o 008
Total Amount Dues (GST Inclshn) 16.00
Thank You

This is a computer genarated document and requires no sigralure,

Far GIARMG Official use:
[atn;
[ 1 GIRO [X] Cash [ ] Chegus




.

" \ GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
- %‘E GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
J & Raflles Q #18-00, Singapore (48580
L% E INSURANCE :icne 265 6324 0010 Fax. +85 6224 0030
e ASSOCIATION Oiparating Hours: Monday to Friday Bam ta Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE OST Registralion No: 400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ret No: GR-18-006858
Dt of Request 2B/06/2018 Your Ref Na WALK IN KQA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 8 #D1-68 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C
SINGAPORE 575843

Dear SiftMadam,

Date of Accident: 221062018

Vahicla Mo SJKGI2A

Place of Accident: PIE (CHANGI) SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE
involving Vehicle No'  GBDBAG1T

With refarence to your application lar the acciden| repo. we have altachad the fallowing acciden! raports as requesied:

DOCUMENTS ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (55) Iﬂ"ﬁ' AMOUNT (5%5)

GRODG4BIT PIE (CHANGIH SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE 14.Dﬂ|1 13.08
GST Amouni naz2
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusiv) 14 II_I'

The images provided 1o you are luken from he original reports forwarded 1o the centre by 1he members of the Genernl Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibliity for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for
any loss of damage arising oul of or in connection with the reports or thair mages.

Thank You.

This is » computer genermied documani and requires no signalure

Far GIARMC Official use:
Data

| | GIRO [X] Cash [ | Chequa



A GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

BB ERA RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& @ GEN L & RaMMes Quay #18-00, Singapore (48580

% INSURANCE shcne «65 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
LT ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Manday to Friday 8am to 5pm

177358
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE @57 Registration No: M4300

TAX INVOICE

O Red No GR-18-056816
Date of Request; 26/06/2018 Your Ref No: WALK [N KOA

EM1 AUTO PTE LTD
BLK B #D1-68 5IN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C
SINGAPORE 575641

Dear Sirfdadam,

Yoier Vishicls No SJKB32A

Date of Accident: 22/D672018

Place ol Accident PIE SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Invelving Vehicls No  GBDB481T (NQ REPORT) CALL WITHIN T DAYS 27-57

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (55)

E-File Soarch Fee (Public) 14.02
GST Amount 0.68
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusiva) 15.00

Thank You.

This in m computer genemied documeni and requires no signature

For GIARMC Oflicial use:
[Chiater
[ ] GIRO [X] Cash [ ] Chegue




A’ GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
Rﬁ RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENE L 6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580

IHSURANCE Phone, +85 8224 D010 Fax: +85 6224 0030

ASSOCIATION Operating Hours; Monday o Fridoy 8am 1o Spm

GS5T Registration No: M4D001 7735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

SEARCH RESULTS

Our Ref Na GR-18-086818
Date of Requast 26/08/2018 Your Rel No WALK IN KOA

EM1AUTOPTE LTD
BLK 8 #01-88 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C
SINGAPORE 575043

Dear SirMadam,

Your Vehicle No SJKB32A

Date of Acidant 22/06/2018

Place of Accident: PIE SLIP RD TO LOYANG AVE

Invelving Vehicle No:  GRDG461T (ND REPORT) CALL WITHIN T DAYS 27.57

With reference fo your search critenm for the acodent report, the fallowing documents were found to closely mateh your sesrch
crileria
DOCUMENTS [ACCIDENT LOCATION |ACCIDENT DATE [PER DOC (S$)

Mo mateh found

With referenca 1o your application for the accident report, we were unable to process your application and we draw your atlention
o the lallowing:

| | The requestied party is not found in our database. We will continue |o check dally for a period of one week, alter which if there
are no records found. your application will be deemed as cancalled and no notification will be sent o you

| | Your vehicle's accident report is nol found in our database Pieass lodge your non-injury ncciden! repon with your insurer
| | Your clienf's vehicle accident report is nof found in our database. Please mform your client accordingly.
| | Others

Thank You.

The images provided 1o you are taken tom ihe odginal reparts Terwarded (o the centre by the members of e Geneval Inwurance Association of
Singapora and we take no responaility for thewr accuracy of contents and shall be under no Eability whatsoower for any loss or damage amsing
ot ol or in connection with the repoarts of their images,

This is & computer ganeraled document and requires no signature.




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
81 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 1561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 19980T188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobila

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Rel CC4/ASM18011503/Dfa3q2
S FoERaNGAPORE o1 con:seozre [N
ATTN:KIAN CHUAN Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBD 84617 Veh. Inspected SJK 632A
Policy No. GA318224 Coverage (%) 0.00
Claim No. samooLvz Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA CIVIC c.c 1788
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No, JHMFD163065210332 Colour SILVER
Odometer 176278 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55R16 PIRELLI 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R18 PIRELLI 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre [205/55R16 PIRELLI 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55 R16 PIRELLI 5 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  22/06/2018 Inspection Date 2B8/06/2018
Survey held at EM-1 AUTO TRADE
BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C #01-68
SINGAPORE 5756843
5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repalr
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR & Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL B256 3661 FAX 6256 4315

Reg No: 188607188R GST Reg. No. 19-8607196-R Page No 1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJK 632A
- ; Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Whrﬁ:hup?tgﬁ [‘]]'
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
11B0O0T LID ASSY (CONSISTENT) BENT 680.50 690,50
1|BOOT LID BADGE (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 5220 5220
1|BOOT LID EMBLEM 1.8 (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
11BOOT LID EMBLEM | VTEC (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 4800 48.00
1|BOOT LID EMBLEM CIVIC (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY _ 5200 52.00
2|BOOT LID NUMBER PLATE LAMPS @552.00 NOT NECESSARY 104.00
{CONSISTENT)
2|BOOT LID LAMPS @5232.00 (CONSISTENT) NIS MTG 464.00 232.00
CRACKED |/ OQ/S
NOT NECESSARY
2|SET BOOT LID LAMP INNER SEALER {@3%30.00 SERVICEABLE 60.00 .
(CONSISTENT)
2|SET BOOT LID LAMP CLIPS @3525.00 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 50.00 -
2|BOOT LID STOPPER 'LONG' @522 00 ([CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE . 44.00
1|BCOT LID INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) BENT 18400 194.00
1|BOOT LID LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 38.20
LABOUR
1|BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 158.50 159.50
2|BOOT LID HINGES @556.20 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 112.40
1|REAR BUMPER ASSY (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 688,20 688.20
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @538.00 SERVICEABLE 76.00
(CONSISTENT)
1]5ET REAR BUMPER CLIFS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER ARCH GARNISH (CONSISTENT) |CRACKED 58.00 58.00
2|TAILLAMPS ASSY @5338.20 (CONSISTENT) MTG CRACKED 678.40 678.40
2|{TAILLAMP INNER SEALER {@3$30.00 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE .B60.00|
2|SET TAILLAMP CLIPS @525.00 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 50.00
2| TAILLAMP LOWER RETAINER @3$42.00 (CONSISTENT) |SERVICEABLE < B4.00
1|END PANEL ASSY (CONSISTENT) DENTED -~ 485,00 465.00
1|END PANEL TOP TRIM (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED . 11880 118.680
1|END PANEL TOP TRIM COVER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE ~ 36,00
1|SET END PANEL TOF TRIM CLIPS (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY ~30.00 30.00
1|SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 321.80

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL: 8255 3581 FAX. 6256 43156

Reg. No 190607188R GST Reg. No. 19-0607108-R Page No. 2 of 3
- timate Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition wwm% - “J' |
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @5236.00 (CONSISTENT) |O/S SERVICEABLE / 472.00 235.00
NIS DEFORMED
2|SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS @530.00 OIS SERVICEABLE ! . B0.00 30.00
(CONSISTENT) N/S NECESSARY
1|REAR EXHAUST SILENCER (CONSISTENT) BENT 593.00 593.00
2|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @538.00 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 76.00
1|REAR EXHAUST GASKET (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 46.20
1|REAR EXHALST HEAT PLATE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE -B280
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1,234.52 -885.08
4.838.08 3.540.32
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH HOLDER (SN) SERVICEABLE 70.00
(CONSISTENT)
2|REAR EXHAUST CHROME PIPE @$140.00 (SN) BENT 280.00 200.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|BODY PANEL JOINT SEALANT (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 120.00 40.00
1|SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) DAMAGED 250.00 220.00
720.00 460.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BOOT 1.000.00 BOD.OO
LID LOCK CATCH.
SPRAY PAINTING 1,000.00 800.00
CHECK WIRING. 50.00 a0.00
ANTI RUST. 100.00 40.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET AND SEAT 120.00 BD.OO
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR EXHAUST SILENCER . 120.00 B0.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSOR 80.00 40.00
2,480.00 1,850.00
GRAND TOTAL 8,138.08 5,850.32

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3q2




| ) 74 74

A B .
FPage No.3of 3

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,650.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) il 2
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18011503/Dja3qg2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automolive Assessor [ Investigator

DISCLAMMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Aeport m mads sobely for ihe uss snd benaii of ihe Clisni namaed on the froni page of inis Repon
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